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480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s

Uriin

WDS500G2GOC SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

WDS500G4BOE SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME 7250/6900MB/s
WDS200T4XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2X0E SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD

Marka

wd

wd

Sandisk

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

31,39 USD

35,77 USD

40,50 USD

45,90 USD

65,48 USD

70,20 USD

110,70
usb

129,60
usb

160,65
usb

202,50
usb

234,90
usb

368,55
usb



240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5" Ezcool 0 17,55 USD
560-530 MB/s

DT 240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s wd 0 21,60 USD

e WDS240G3GOA SSD

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26 Sandisk 0 22,27 USD
530/440MBs SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s wd 0 22,88 USD
WDS240G2GOC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s wd 0 29,70 USD
WDS480G2GOC SSD

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s wd 0 33,41 USD
WDS250G3BOC SSD

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26 Sandisk 0 35,10 USD
535/445MBs SSD

WD e 250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3B0OA Wd 0 35,77 USD
= SSD
500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26 Sandisk 0 37,80 USD

2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 wd 0 42,52 USD
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD
pgue 500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA wd 0 47,25 USD
= SSD
250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s wd 0 65,48 USD

WDS250G3X0E SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26 Sandisk 0 66,15 USD
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

WoGreen 1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA wd 0 66,15 USD
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1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

1TB WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD
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69,53 USD

70,20 USD

149,85
usb

174,15
usb

184,95
usb

186,30
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